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Pontuação Cadete - PCK
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 88 RAFAEL C. CAMARA - FPEA -4 0 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 0

2 14 JACOPO MANNELLI - FPRA -9 5 5 -4 -4 -5 -5 0 0

3 177 JOAO VITOR G. B. SILVA - FAUESC -11 7 2 -11 -11 0 0 0 0

4 112 AYRTON F. G. GIL - FMA -11 7 0 -8 -8 -3 -3 0 0

5 35 PEDRO H. N. AIZZA - FPRA -15 11 4 -6 -6 -9 -9 0 0

6 7 GABRIEL G. CREPALDI - FASP -16 12 1 -9 -9 -7 -7 0 0

7 100 HENRIQUE VIEIRA - FAUESC -16 12 0 -10 -10 -6 -6 0 0

8 80 FABRICIO F. FARDIM - FAERJ -19 15 3 -5 -5 -14 -14 0 0

9 16 JOÃO G. P. ELIAS - FPRA -19 15 0 -15 -15 -4 -4 0 0

10 777 ROBERTO FARIA - FAERJ -25 21 6 -17 -17 -8 -8 0 0

11 18 GUILHERME A. FIGUEIREDO - FSA -25 21 0 -3 -3 -22 -22 0 0

12 78 GABRIEL GOMEZ - FAUESC -26 22 1 -13 -13 -13 -13 0 0

13 105 RICARDO GRACIA FILHO - FASP -31 27 5 -7 -7 -24 -24 0 0

14 90 BRUNO POSSENTI - FAUESC -33 29 2 -18 -18 -15 -15 0 0

15 170 PEDRO L. E. S. BRAGA - FAERJ -35 31 2 0 0 -35 -35 0 0

16 58 ENZO MARINS - FAUESC -35 31 0 -25 -25 -10 -10 0 0

17 10 JOAO CARDOSO NETO - FGA -37 33 2 -21 -21 -16 -16 0 0

18 0 BERNARDO CARDOSO - FGA -37 33 0 -19 -19 -18 -18 0 0

19 28 RYAN B. B. RIQUELME - FADF -39 35 2 -14 -14 -25 -25 0 0

20 1 ARTUR GAMA - FGA -42 38 3 -22 -22 -20 -20 0 0

21 599 CARLOS E. R. SCHEFFER - FEMTAU -43 39 1 -26 -26 -17 -17 0 0

22 5 HENRIQUE N. MAGIONI - FMA -43 39 0 -12 -12 -31 -31 0 0

23 17 NICOLAS FABRIS - FASP -44 40 1 -32 -32 -12 -12 0 0

24 200 JOÃO PEDRO M. MAIA S. - FPRA -46 42 2 -27 -27 -19 -19 0 0

25 33 ISABELLE O. TORRES - FPRA -47 43 1 -24 -24 -23 -23 0 0

26 141 FERNANDO BARRICHELLO - FASP -49 45 2 -20 -20 -29 -29 0 0

27 110 JOAO VICTOR CAMARGO S. - FASP -50 46 1 DQ -39 -11 -11 0 0

28 114 BERNARDO T. SANTOS - FPRA -52 48 2 -16 -16 -36 -36 0 0

29 123 ARTHUR B. STEFANI - FAUESC -55 51 3 -34 -34 -21 -21 0 0

30 111 RAFAEL DE MORAES DIAS - FASP -55 51 0 -28 -28 -27 -27 0 0

31 96 PEDRO H. S. FERREIRA - FASP -56 52 1 -30 -30 -26 -26 0 0

32 26 CARLOS K. O.SOUZA - FSA -56 52 0 -23 -23 -33 -33 0 0

33 165 LUCAS S. MENDES - FASP -61 57 5 -31 -31 -30 -30 0 0

34 9 LUIS S. TROMBINI N. - FPRA -66 62 5 -29 -29 -37 -37 0 0

35 225 MARCOS A. VALERIO FILHO - FPRA -67 63 1 -33 -33 -34 -34 0 0

36 11 LUCAS M. STAICO - FMA -67 63 0 DQ -39 -28 -28 0 0

37 2 ANTONELLA F. BASSANI - FAUESC -71 67 4 DQ -39 -32 -32 0 0
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